SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3253/2017

M/S. ETA GENERAL PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

Date: 06/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. N. Venkatraman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Satish Kumar, Adv. Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv. M.S. Saran Kumar, Adv. Mr. P. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Ran Dhan Singh Narwal, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) AR-cum-PS (RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master