

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3253/2017

M/S. ETA GENERAL PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS
(STAY APPLICATION ON IA 2/2017)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prateek Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
 Mr. Anurag, Adv.
 Ms. Neelam Chand, Adv.
 Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER